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3	 Jack Fox...............................P
4	 Chase Daniel.................... QB
5	 Matt Prater......................... K
9	 Matthew Stafford........... QB
10	 David Blough................... QB
11	 Marvin Jones Jr..............WR
17	 Marvin Hall......................WR
19	 Kenny Golladay...............WR
21	 Tracy Walker....................DB
23	 Desmond Trufant.............CB
24	 Amani Oruwariye.............CB
25	 Will Harris............................S
26	 Duron Harmon.....................S
27	 Justin Coleman................CB
28	 Adrian Peterson...............RB
30	 Jeff Okudah......................CB
32	 D’Andre Swift...................RB
33	 Kerryon Johnson.............RB
35	 Miles Killebrew...................S
38	 Mike Ford..........................CB
39	 Jamal Agnew...........RB/WR
40	 Jarrad Davis.....................LB
41	 Jonathon Williams..........RB
42	 Jayron Kearse.....................S
44	 Jalen Reeves-Maybin.....LB
45	 Jason Cabinda.......... LB/FB
48	 Don Muhlbach.................. LS
49	 C.J. Moore............................S
51	 Jahlani Tavai....................LB
52	 Christian Jones................LB
58	 Jamie Collins Sr...............LB	
59	 Reggie Ragland................LB
61	 Logan Stenberg...............OL
65	 Tyrell Crosby....................OL
66	 Joe Dahl.............................. G
67	 Matt Nelson.........................T
68	 Taylor Decker......................T
71	 Danny Shelton.................DT
72	 Halapoulivaati Vaitai.........T
73	 Jonah Jackson.................OL
76	 Oday Aboushi...................OL
77	 Frank Ragnow..................OL
80	 Danny Amendola............WR
83	 Jesse James.................... TE
87	 Quintez Cephus...............WR
88	 T.J. Hockenson................. TE
89	 Isaac Nauta...................... TE
91	 John Penisini....................DL
93	 Da’Shawn Hand...............DL
94	 Austin Bryant...................DE
95	 Romeo Okwara................DE
97	 Nick Williams...................DT
98	 Everson Griffen................DE	
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KENNY GOLLADAY

T.J. HOCKENSON

TAYLOR DECKER

JONAH JACKSON

FRANK RAGNOW

HALAPOULIVAATI VAITAI

TYRELL CROSBY

DANNY AMENDOLA

MARVIN JONES JR.

MATTHEW STAFFORD

ADRIAN PETERSON

Quintez Cephus

Jesse James

Matt Nelson

Joe Dahl

Logan Stenberg

Oday Aboushi

Jamal Agnew

Marvin Hall

Chase Daniels

D’Andre Swift

LIONS DEFENSE
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LB
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S
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51

27
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NICK WILLIAMS

DANNY SHELTON

JOHN PENISINI

ROMEO OKWARA

CHRISTIAN JONES

REGGIE RAGLAND

JAMIE COLLINS SR.

DESMOND TRUFANT

AMANI ORUWARIYE

TRACY WALKER

DURON HARMON

Everson Griffen

Da’Shawn Hand

Austin Bryant

Jalen Reeves-Maybin

Jarrad Davis

Jahlani Tavai

Justin Coleman

Jeff Okudah

Will Harris

Jayron Kearse

LIONS SPECIAL TEAMS
K

H

P

LS

PR

KR

5

3

3

48

39

39

80

17

MATT PRATER

JACK FOX

JACK FOX

DON MUHLBACH

JAMAL AGNEW

JAMAL AGNEW

Danny Amendola

Marvin Hall

89

10

33

Isaac Nauta

David Blough

Kerryon Johnson

45

38

35

49

Jason Cabinda

Mike Ford

Miles Killebrew

C.J. Moore

‘‘Alexa, open MIBlue.’’

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan and Blue Care Network are nonprofit corporations 
and independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

Access health and wellness resources including the Play Like a Lion workout 
with Matthew Stafford on any Alexa-enabled device.
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Rosters and depth charts are updated as of Friday, November 23. Transactions executed in the past  
three days are not included. Depth Charts are unofficial and some lineup changes may occur.

ITALICS INDICATE INJURED PLAYER	 UNDERLINE INDICATES ROOKIE PLAYER
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2	 AJ McCarron ...................... K
3	 Josh McCown.................. QB
4	 Deshaun Watson................P
7	 Ka’imi Fairbairn............... QB
9	 Bryan Anger.....................WR
12	 Kenny Stills.....................WR
13	 Brandin Cooks.................WR
15	 Will Fuller V....................WR
16	 Keke Coutee.................... QB
18	 Randall Cobb....................RB
20	 Justin Reid........................RB
21	 Bradley Roby....................CB
23	 Eric Murray.......................CB
24	 C.J. Prosise.......................CB
25	 Duke Johnson..................RB
26	 Vernon Hargreaves III........S
29	 Phillip Gaines......................S
30	 Cornell Armstrong..............S
32	 Lonnie Johnson Jr...........CB
33	 A.J. Moore Jr....................CB
34	 John Reid.............................S
35	 Keion Crossen..................CB
38	 Buddy Howell...................LB
41	 Zach Cunningham............LB
44	 Cullen Gillaspia................ LS
46	 Jon Weeks........................DE
48	 Nate Hall...........................DE
50	 Tyrell Adams....................LB
52	 Jonathan Greenard ........LB
54	 Jacob Martin...................C/G
58	 Peter Kalambayi  ............LB
59	 Whitney Mercilus............LB
63	 Roderick Johnson...........G/T
64	 Senio Kelemete................. G
66	 Nick Martin......................... G
67	 Charlie Heck....................T/G
71	 Tytus Howard......................T
73	 Zach Fulton.........................T
74	 Max Scharping.................DT
76	 Brent Qvale..........................C
78	 Laremy Tunsil.................. TE
81	 Kahale Warring................ TE
82	 Isaiah Coulter..................WR
85	 Pharaoh Brown................ TE
87	 Darren Fells.....................WR
88	 Jordan Akins.................... TE
90	 Ross Blacklock................DT
91	 Carlos Watkins................DT
92	 Brandon Dunn........... DT/DE
94	 Charles Omenihu.............DE
95	 Nate Orchard............. DT/DE
96	 P.J. Hall..............................DE
99	 J.J. Watt...........................DT
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DESHAUN WATSON

DUKE JOHNSON 

CULLEN GILLASPIA

WILL FULLER V

BRANDIN COOKS 

DARREN FELLS

LAREMY TUNSIL

SENIO KELEMENTE

NICK MARTIN

ZACH FULTON

TYTUS HOWARD

AJ McCarron

C.J. Prosise

Kenny Stills

Randall Cobb

Jordan Akins

Roderick Johnson

Max Scharping

Brent Qvale

Charlie Heck

TEXANS DEFENSE
DE

DT

DE

LB

LB

LB
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S

S

99

92

96

59

41

50

54

21
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23
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90
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48
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29
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J.J. WATT 

BRANDON DUNN

P.J. HALL

WHITNEY MERCILUS

ZACH CUNNINGHAM

TYRELL ADAMS

JACOB MARTIN

BRADLEY ROBY

VERNON HARGREAVES III

JUSTIN REID

ERIC MURRAY

Carlos Watkins

Ross Blacklock

Charles Omenihu

Nate Hall

Peter Kalambayi

Jonathan Greenard

Phillip Gaines

Keion Crossen

A.J. Moore Jr.

Lonnie Johnson Jr.

TEXANS SPECIAL TEAMS
P

K

LS

H

PR

KR

9

7

46

9

18

24

15

BRYAN ANGER

KA’IMI FAIRBAIRN

JON WEEKS

BRYAN ANGER

RANDALL COBB

C.J. PROSISE

Will Fuller V

3

38

16

82

85

81

Josh McCown

Buddy Howell

Keke Coutee

Isaiah Coulter

Pharaoh Brown

Kahale Warring

95

34

30

Nate Orchard

John Reid

Cornell Armstrong

Rosters and depth charts are updated as of Monday, November 23. Transactions executed in the past  
three days are not included. Depth Charts are unofficial and some lineup changes may occur.
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